8
30°
28°
26°
24°
2°

@

Dalkediedahus deike: Peins

Dan doaimmabhit
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— Temperatuvra °C M Arvi/muohta mm % Maks. arvi/muohta mm

Guhkesaiggediedahus mie. 14. b. - mie. 21. b.

00-12 12-00
Ma./di. mie. 14.b.
Ga. mie. 15. b.
Du. mie. 16.b. -
Be. mie. 17. b.
La. mie.18. b.
So. mie. 19. b.
Vu./ma. mie. 20. b.

Ma./di. mie. 21.b.

Geahca darkilat dieduid: www.yr.no

I\I.l( O Meteorologisk
institutt

A

Du. mie. 16. b.

08 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 00 02 04 06

— Bieggam/s -- Bieggaroassa m/s
s
25°/14° 0% 7/3
24° [15° 0% 6/5
24° [12° 4,5 50% 5/2
20°/13° 4,7 50% 3/2
21°/13° 2,9 50% 3/2
20°/12° 2,9 50% 3/2
21°/12° 30% 4/2
19° /13° 3,6 30% 4/3
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